
Emma Closson Tiffany and Company, IN

Jonathan Macleod Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Penelope Lemieux Artflux Dance Lab, MI

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Liliana Borggren The Colony, IL

Gianmarco Bolognesi L.A. Dance, MI

Vivienne Schipplin The Dance Complex, MN

Nyah Newby MOSAIC DANCE CENTER, MI

Noah King Spotlight Dance Academy, MI

Paisley Robledo Viva Dance Co, MI

Jax Mcdonald Inspire School of Dance, IL

Katie Huynh Inspire School of Dance, IL

Braelyn Magnesen Inspire School of Dance, IL

Ariana Tagani Viva Dance Co, MI

Layla Hilderbrand Inspire School of Dance, IL

Muriel Lacoursiere Inspire School of Dance, IL

Ava Swanson Inspire School of Dance, IL

Callum Weber Company Dance Traverse, MI

Phoebe Ingram Indiana Ballet Conservatory, IN

Emma Garland Inspire School of Dance, IL

Mini Runners-Up

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Audrey Kibisheva Inspire School of Dance, IL

Milan Deng Dance Inc., ON

Kipten Throop DuHadway Dance Dimensions, MI

Lucy Houghton Company Dance Traverse, MI

Sasha Altschul Performance Edge 2, FL

Morgan Gilbert Viva Dance Co, MI

Delilah Sunderlin Conservatory Of Dance, MI

Lauren Keuneke Tiffany and Company, IN

Larkin  Stanford Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Sophia Cialkowski Noretta Dunworth School of Dance, MI

Ava Waldron Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Lily Beaugez Performing Arts Dance Theater, MI

Kinsley Mcbarnes MOSAIC DANCE CENTER, MI

Keelyn Sandelin Performance Edge 2, FL

Riley Gibson Tiffany and Company, IN

Ava Barbuto Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Cameron Janson Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center, MI

Hailey Vultao Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Junior Runners-Up

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Genna Diulus Michele's Dance Center, PA

Mia Ferak The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Owen Gall Dance Alliance, MI

Selah Wright Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Marin Weber Company Dance Traverse, MI

Ella Way Evolve Dance Complex, NY

Mason Gallenero Dance Inc., ON

Ashley Macanip Inspire School of Dance, IL

Madison Klenoski West Michigan Dance Center, MI

Gus Baldyga Company Dance Traverse, MI

Natalia Garcia Dance Spot of Dupage, IL

Kayla Greis Jeannie Zimbalatti's School Of Dance, MI

Alessandra Rocco Inspire School of Dance, IL

Ava Dicosola Inspire School of Dance, IL

Elisabeth Stewart Company Dance Traverse, MI

Raeka Martinez Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Addison Macanip Inspire School of Dance, IL

Sophia Rejkowski The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Quinn Koch Inspire School of Dance, IL

Ella Sexton Inspire School of Dance, IL

Kaylie Bordinat The Dance Shoppe, MI

Teen Runners-Up



Koda Nayback Synergy Dance Company, MI

Piper Panek Taylor&Co., PA

Ella Querrey Inspire School of Dance, IL

Tegan Chou Westside Dance Project, CA

Carlee Alicea Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Sophia Springer-Iannantuoni Inspire School of Dance, IL

Britton Johnson Viva Dance Co, MI

Gianna Vermiglio Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Posey Zielinski Viva Dance Co, MI

Valeria Chiappetta Canadian Contemporary Dance Theater, ON

Isabel Seymour Company Dance Traverse, MI

Trinity Madison Infusion Dance, OH

Brenna Berry Performance Edge 2, FL

Adella Bialik Company Dance Traverse, MI

Reese Owens Company Dance Traverse, MI

Sophia Simonelli Dance Inc., ON

Keira Mcdonald Inspire School of Dance, IL

Senior Outstanding Dancers

Senior Runners-Up



Feidelm Weber Company Dance Traverse, MI

Liliana Borggren The Colony, IL

Ella Chekosky Performing Arts Dance Theater, MI

Gianmarco Bolognesi L.A. Dance, MI

Larkin  Stanford Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Sasha Altschul Performance Edge 2, FL

Milan Deng Dance Inc., ON

Genna Diulus Michele's Dance Center, PA

Marin Weber Company Dance Traverse, MI

Eliza Sibuya L.A. Dance, MI

Mia Ferak The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Katie Lamphere Company Dance Traverse, MI

Rachel Reid Company Dance Traverse, MI

Mason Gallenero Dance Inc., ON

Adella Bialik Company Dance Traverse, MI

Chloe Erwin Company Dance Traverse, MI

Carlee Alicea Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Gianna Vermiglio Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Posey Zielinski Viva Dance Co, MI

Ballet Scholarships



Delilah Sunderlin Conservatory Of Dance, MI

Khloe Jourdane Bradford Jamie Bragg Signature Dance, IN

Claudia Lessly Jamie Bragg Signature Dance, IN

Saige Zimmerman DuHadway Dance Dimensions, MI

Morgan Gilbert Viva Dance Co, MI

Margaret Stone Spirit Expressions Dance Family, MI

Willow Townsend Knight The Colony, IL

Mahlia Proctor Daryl Jervis Dance Studio, OH

Lauren Vanderweide VDW Dance Company, MI

Brianna Green Spirit Expressions Dance Family, MI

Katelyn Kama Performing Arts Dance Theater, MI

Ava Waldron Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Charlotte Dunckel Spirit Expressions Dance Family, MI

Addyson Carter Elite Dance Center, IN

Jax Mcdonald Inspire School of Dance, IL

Tap Scholarships



Paisley Robledo Viva Dance Co, MI

Andie Bordinat The Dance Shoppe, MI

Layla Hilderbrand Inspire School of Dance, IL

Riley Gibson Tiffany and Company, IN

Zoe Ratliff Jamie Bragg Signature Dance, IN

Bailee Richards Jamie Bragg Signature Dance, IN

Selah Wright Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Valeria Chiappetta Canadian Contemporary Dance Theater, ON

Tori Pletcher Legacy Dance Studio, IN

Owen Gall Dance Alliance, MI

Kayla Greis Jeannie Zimbalatti's School Of Dance, MI

Sophia Hamed Tiffany and Company, IN

Lauren Keuneke Tiffany and Company, IN

Stella Bennett Noretta Dunworth School of Dance, MI

Hip-Hop Scholarships

Future Star Scholarships



Claudia Lessly Jamie Bragg Signature Dance, IN

Riley Renderman Inspire School of Dance, IL

Elliott Frost Viva Dance Co, MI

Alexis Keating Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Alyssa Kang Inspire School of Dance, IL

Natalie Wisler Revolution Dance, OH

Kate Ryan Performing Arts Dance Theater, MI

Hadley Clark Company Dance Traverse, MI

Andie Bordinat The Dance Shoppe, MI

Anna Altobelli Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Alexis Kojak Inspire School of Dance, IL

Amelia Garland Inspire School of Dance, IL

Isabella Farruggia Inspire School of Dance, IL

Bella Wing Tiffany and Company, IN

Gracy Campos-Durocher DuHadway Dance Dimensions, MI

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Nathan Mannella Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Abigail Dryer Spirit Expressions Dance Family, MI

Angelia Deska Drop Everything & Dance Studio Inc, MI

Kaitlyn Chamberlain Greater Lansing Academy Of Dance, MI

Ella Molter Elite Dance Center, IN

Willow Townsend Knight The Colony, IL

Farrah Mcpherson Jamie Bragg Signature Dance, IN

Frankie Newton The Dance Shoppe, MI

Tessa Newman Company Dance Traverse, MI

Mckenna Spalla Company Dance Traverse, MI

Elizabeth Tang Greater Lansing Academy Of Dance, MI

Mikaiya Russ Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center, MI

Tenley Zielinski Viva Dance Co, MI

Maja Vidinlic Imprint Dance Company, MI

Calista Elkins The Dance Shoppe, MI

Karina Jamison Greater Lansing Academy Of Dance, MI

Marin Brayton Company Dance Traverse, MI

Rachel Reid Company Dance Traverse, MI

Morgan Graham Dance Xplosion, NJ

Betsy Julian Company Dance Traverse, MI

Ellie Miles Taylor&Co., PA

Intensive Standout Awards



Chloe Erwin Company Dance Traverse, MI

Mia Silveri Company Dance Traverse, MI

Ava Dupuie Viva Dance Co, MI

Emerson Murphy Company Dance Traverse, MI



Valeria Chiappetta Canadian Contemporary Dance Theater, ON

Ella Querrey Inspire School of Dance, IL

Sophia Springer-Iannantuoni Inspire School of Dance, IL

Piper Panek Taylor&Co., PA

Koda Nayback Synergy Dance Company, MI

Carlee Alicea Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Summer Rabotnick American Dance Academy, MI

chosen by JOE
Milan Deng Dance Inc., ON

chosen by SUZI
Cameron Janson Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center, MI

chosen by JOEY
Carlee Alicea Spotlight Dance Works, MI

chosen by SCOTT
Callum Weber Company Dance Traverse, MI

chosen by ALI
Noah King Spotlight Dance Academy, MI

chosen by KEENAN
Hannah Bonacci DuHadway Dance Dimensions, MI

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards

Rising Star Award


